
Dept: Fan Blade Assembly 

Point of Use Location: Larry Udolf's bench

Atlantic's

Part #

FLG022010

6-32 x 3/8 Soc Hd Cap Scr S/S

FLG022032

#8 Int Tooth Lockwasher S/S

FLG024640

MS 15795-806 Flat Washer S/S

FLG024648

#8 Split Lock Washer Z

FLG024739

8-32 x 9/16 Sl Bind Hd M/S Z

FLG025462

8-32 x 3/8 Sl Binding Hd M/S S/S

FLG025529

6-32 x 1/2 Soc Hd Cap Scr S/S

FLG033116

2-56 x 1/4 Sl Bind Hd M/S Z

FLG040659

6-32 Hex Machine Screw Nut 18-8 S/S

Parts List

Fleming Corp Floor Stock

100200Cln Rm 4 H170632

200400Cln Rm 4 HM0483238

200400Cln Rm 4 H60163234

100200Cln Rm 4 MZ0425612

100200Cln Rm 4 H4MS15795806

100200Cln Rm 4 4Z038

100200Cln Rm 4 MZ04832916

Your Part # / Description MinimumReorderLocation

200400Cln Rm 4 H60163238

100200Cln Rm 4 H4078



Atlantic's

Part #

FLG042173

2 x 2 Mounting Pad (500 pk)

FLG050344

10-32 x 2 Soc Hd Cap Scr S/S

FLG050938

#6 External Tooth Lockwasher Z

FLG050939

6-32 x 1 Sl Bind Hd M/S S/S

FLG070191

0 x 1/8 U-Drive Screw S/S

FLG074103

8-32 Hex Machine Screw Nut Z

FLG074197

1/8 x 1 Standard Dowel USA

FLG080327

4-40 x 1 Set Screw Silver Tip S/S

FLG080329

.423 x .269 x .0065 x .070 Crvd Spr

FLG080577

6-32 x 3/8 Trim Hex Hd C/S S/S

FLG097640

6-32 x 1 Ph Pan Hd M/S S/S

FLG200424

4-40 x 3/8 Ph Pan Hd M/S S/S
400800Cln Rm 4 HM1644038

Your Part # / Description MinimumReorderLocation

100200Cln Rm 4 58044043

200300Cln Rm 4 H20163238

400600Cln Rm 4 HM16632114

200300Cln Rm 4 1Z70832

100200Cln Rm 4 KP95181

200400Cln Rm 4 SC6-28

400800Cln Rm 4 4Z086

6001000Cln Rm 4 HM0463214

200400Cln Rm 4 HU05018

0500Cln Rm 4 MPNY7509D

200400Cln Rm 4 H601103234


